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Name

Madison Moloney
Molly Fisher
Tori Sturm
Rylen Palmer
Alyssa Amann
Kennedy Cargile
Aylen Littleworth
Taylor Steven
Morgan Riojas
Gillian Simpson
Ashton Logan
Emma Price
Abbie Sicilia
Baylee Trejo
Kiah Gary
Madison Carr

Position
K/Def
MID
MID
Def/Mid
Mid/For
Def/For
Mid/For
Mid/Def
FOR
Def/Mid
DEF
DEF
Def/Mid
MID
K
DEF

WEST VALLEY (SPOKANE)
EAGLES
2019 Varsity Girls Soccer

Year
11
9
12
10
12
11
9
10
11
10
12
11
9
12
12
10

Greamuague

COm

A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
CC Coallins

Assistants
Dirk Linton
Lenny Peterson

Manager
Alexis Rigsby

Superintendent
Dr. Gene Sementi

Principal
Ryan Mulvey

Asst Principal
Jeff Smith

Athletic Director
Jamie Nilles

Dean of Students
Lindsey Stinger

Activities Advisor
Tami Henry

Dance Team Advisor

Jodee Cahalan

Cheer Advisors

Leah Lewis
Jessie Barron

Band Director
Jim Loucks

Athletic Trainer
Melissa Spacek

Photography
Dirk Linton
Randy Cahalan
Chris McGlothlen

Leadership Teacher
Carol Preston




